

P  
SLP(C)No. 12829-12830 OF 2001  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
Item No.1B (For judgment) Court No.4 Section:XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2268-2269/2002.@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
@ S.L.P.(C) Nos.12829-12830/2001

Ajit Kumar Singh & Ors. ... Appellants  
Vs.  
Chiranjibi Lal & Ors. ... Respondents

(HEARD BY HON'BLE QUADRI & VARIAVA, JJ)

Date: 20/03/2002 This matter was called on for  
pronouncement of judgment today.

CORAM:  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For the appellant : Mr.Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

For the respondent: Mr.Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

O R D E R@@  
CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2  
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Syed Shah Mohammed Quadri  
delivered the judgment of the Court.  
Leave is granted.  
The appeals are disposed of in terms of the  
judgment. No costs.  
.SP1

[Naresh Kumar] [Kanwal Singh]  
Court Master Court Master

[Reportable judgment is placed on the file.]

